
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
294 
244 
257 
221 
290 
229 
210 
214 
213 
242 
202 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Theo Palmer 
Kaiden Higgins  
Max Murray 
William van Leersum 
August Raber 
Zakaria Doleh 
Muhammed Kalla 
Ansh Saigal (N) 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Byron Pirrie (N) 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
4 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
41.057 
41.208 
41.333 
41.458 
41.532 
41.669 
41.725 
41.755 
42.157 
42.414 
42.570 

Diff 

0.151 
0.276 
0.401 
0.475 
0.612 
0.668 
0.698 
1.100 
1.357 
1.513 

Gap 

0.151 
0.125 
0.125 
0.074 
0.137 
0.056 
0.030 
0.402 
0.257 
0.156 

Last Tm 
41.115 
41.443 
41.333 
41.957 
41.718 
41.703 
41.743 
41.755 
42.142 
42.093 
42.633 

Total Tm 
7:01.620 
7:25.324 
7:12.885 
7:20.104 
7:15.417 
7:19.993 
7:28.490 
3:46.497 
7:25.244 
7:27.424 
7:38.263 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 213, 294,202,210 & 290 - fastest lap invalidated - Track Limits 
Kart No. 257 & 242 - fastest 2 laps invalidated - Track Limits 
Kart No. 229 - fastest 3 laps invalidated - Track Limits 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:20:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:27:31 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
294 
257 
244 
221 
229 
202 
290 
210 
242 

213 
214 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins  
Theo Palmer 
Max Murray 
August Raber 
Byron Pirrie (N) 
William van Leersum 
Zakaria Doleh 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 

Ansh Saigal (N) 
Muhammed Kalla 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

15 

Best Tm 
40.982 
41.215 
41.232 
41.364 
41.267 
42.043 
41.451 
41.647 
41.838 

42.183 

Diff 

3.322 
3.577 
5.563 
8.992 

21.800 
21.961 
27.626 
27.768 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.322 
0.255 
1.986 
3.429 

12.808 
0.161 
5.665 
0.142 

Total Tm 
11:46.397 
11:49.719 
11:49.974 
11:51.960 
11:55.389 
12:08.197 
12:08.358 
12:14.023 
12:14.165 

11:28.426 
0.513 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 210, 213 & 290 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:20:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.322 

Avg. Speed 

75.894 

Best Lap Tm 

40.982 

Best Speed 

76.951 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:50:58 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
294 
229 
244 
257 
290 
210 
221 
214 
213 
242 

202 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
August Raber 
Theo Palmer 
Kaiden Higgins  
William van Leersum 
Zakaria Doleh 
Max Murray 
Muhammed Kalla 
Ansh Saigal (N) 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 

Byron Pirrie (N) 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

18 

Best Tm 
40.967 
41.176 
41.122 
41.169 
41.229 
41.067 
41.217 
41.097 
41.807 
41.845 

41.978 

Diff 

3.431 
3.639 
6.875 
8.454 
8.818 
9.860 

10.078 
20.354 
20.668 

DNF 

Gap 

3.431 
0.208 
3.236 
1.579 
0.364 
1.042 
0.218 

10.276 
0.314 

Total Tm 
14:02.791 
14:06.222 
14:06.430 
14:09.666 
14:11.245 
14:11.609 
14:12.651 
14:12.869 
14:23.145 
14:23.459 

13:44.935 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Results 
Kart No. 214 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 01/10/2023 7:21:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.431 

Avg. Speed 

71.095 

Best Lap Tm 

40.967 

Best Speed 

76.979 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME UAE Pre-Season Cup 2023 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:31:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

01/10/2023 17:10 


